
 

 BROKEN ARROW RATES 
 OUR RATES   RESIDENTIAL   WATER TAP 

      0 to 2,000 Gallons  $13.84 Minimum  $1325.00 3/4 

      Over 2,000 Gallons  $ 4.36 per thousand  $1575.00 1 INCH 

  

 SEWER RATES 

 Residential Use Fee      SEWER TAP 

      Green Country Sewer  $44.00 Monthly  $1,500.00 (GCSW) 

      Wagoner County RWD4  $34.14 Monthly  $1,320.00 (WGSW) 

  

 WYNSTONE 

 Sanitation Collection 16.10 Monthly  Solid Waste       .25 Monthly  

 Ambulance    6.10 Monthly                Flat Rate Sewer   24.38 Monthly  

 Plus Broken Arrow Water Rates above 

 HASKELL RATES 

  

 HASKELL RATES  RESIDENTIAL   WATER TAP 

    0 TO 2,000 GALLONS $19.37    $1365.00 3/4 

    OVER 2,000 GALLONS $6.13 PER THOUSAND  $1600.00 1 INCH 

  

  

  

Wagoner County Rural Water District #4 

9816 S 239th E Ave 

Broken Arrow, OK 74014-3337 

918-258-2331       Fax 918-251-5206 

WWW.WAGONERRWD4.Com 


